Statement containing the information of State-wise details
of number of individuals who have taken Panch Pran

Pledge*

S.No

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Name of the States/UTs

Uttar Pradesh

Rajasthan

Madhya Pradesh

Bihar

Uttarakhand

Mabharashtra

Odisha

Jharkhand

Haryana

Jammu & Kashmir

Tamil Nadu

West Bengal

Chhattisgarh

Gujarat

Total No

19214

18943

11231

9066

8795

7442

7036

6089

5142

5142

5006

4871

4195

3518

Annexure ‘A’



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Telangana
Karnataka
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Assam

Delhi

Himachal Pradesh
Punjab
Meghalaya
Tripura
Mizoram
Nagaland
Manipur
Puducherry

Goa

Andaman & Nicobar

Islands

Chandigarh

Dadra And Nagar Haveli
And Daman And Diu

Sikkim

3518

2841

2571

2165

1759

1624

1488

1353

541

406

406

271

135

135

135

135

135

135

135



34.

35.

36.

Ladakh

Arunachal Pradesh

Lakshadweep

TOTAL

135

135

135848

*Source My Gov platform - https://pledge.mygov.in/panch-pran/

Sr. No.

Name of the States/UTs

Andhra Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Goa

Guijarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu and Kashmir

Jharkhand

Date

3/5/2024

2/23/2024

3/11/2024

3/6/2024

2/21/2024

3/5/2024

3/18/2024

3/28/2024

3/5/2024

3/6/2024

Annexure ‘B’

Statement containing the information of State-wise details of State Level Tele-Law
Events-Nyaya Sewa Mela

No. of participants

600

500

400

850

350

1200

350

260

600

800


https://pledge.mygov.in/panch-pran/

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Karnataka

Kerala

Ladakh

Madhya Pradesh

Mabharashtra

Meghalaya

Mizoram

Nagaland

Odisha

Punjab

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

TOTAL

*hkkkk

2/28/2024

3/7/2024

3/9/2024

2/26/2024

3/7/2024

3/4/2024

3/8/2024

3/7/2024

3/6/2024

3/15/2024

3/09/2024

3/6/2024

3/7/2024

3/11/2024

3/1/2024

700

500

180

1200

700

200

300

200

550

350

900

450

450

700

360

12750



